
8  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 PEURI A 53.23 78 78 78 78

7  PAGLIARO Kevin Pio 18.12.1999 REVOL A 55.22 76 80 82 80

6  GALIANO Daniele V. 05.12.1995 PARLA A 55.99 81 82 87 82

5  DESSI Luca 24.07.1994 PIGLI A 55.56 85 88 88 85

4  SECCHI Giuseppe 16.09.1998 FNINE A 55.73 83 83 87 87

3  MENEGUZZO Marco 27.10.1996 UMBER A 55.87 88 91 92 88

2  GANDINI Mattia 12.09.1989 ACAMO A 55.45 85 90 93 90

1  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 INMAR A 55.05 80 86 91 91

RESULT MEN 56 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES
Lido di Ostia (RM)    25-26 Febbraio 2017



8  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 PEURI A 53.23 98 98 98 98

7  GALIANO Daniele V. 05.12.1995 PARLA A 55.99 100 107 108 100

6  PAGLIARO Kevin Pio 18.12.1999 REVOL A 55.22 97 101 104 101

5  GANDINI Mattia 12.09.1989 ACAMO A 55.45 105 110 114 105

4  MENEGUZZO Marco 27.10.1996 UMBER A 55.87 108 113 113 108

3  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 INMAR A 55.05 102 107 112 112

2  DESSI Luca 24.07.1994 PIGLI A 55.56 112 112 115 115

1  SECCHI Giuseppe 16.09.1998 FNINE A 55.73 112 117 123 117

RESULT MEN 56 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES
Lido di Ostia (RM)    25-26 Febbraio 2017



8  MARZULLO Andrea 12.12.1996 IRONF A 61.56 80 87 --- 80

7  GIORDANELLI Pietro 22.04.1998 EXAIR A 61.25 87 92 --- 87

6  RICCI Pasquale 25.07.1978 NATUR A 60.39 85 90 93 90

5  INDOVIGLIA Antonio 05.08.1999 VLASO A 61.98 102 106 106 106

4  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWL A 61.73 101 105 107 107

3  RUBINO Massimiliano 30.09.1983 JOGPA A 61.73 100 105 108 108

2  DI GIUSTO Michael 16.02.1995 ESERC A 61.95 105 109 112 112

1  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 FIORO A 57.47 114 118 122 122

RESULT MEN 62 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES
Lido di Ostia (RM)    25-26 Febbraio 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 INMAR A 55.05 91 112 203

3  DESSI Luca 24.07.1994 PIGLI A 55.56 85 115 200

4  MENEGUZZO Marco 27.10.1996 UMBER A 55.87 88 108 196

5  GANDINI Mattia 12.09.1989 ACAMO A 55.45 90 105 195

6  GALIANO Daniele V. 05.12.1995 PARLA A 55.99 82 100 182

7  PAGLIARO Kevin Pio 18.12.1999 REVOL A 55.22 80 101 181

8  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 PEURI A 53.23 78 98 176

RESULT MEN 56 Kg SE TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES
Lido di Ostia (RM)    25-26 Febbraio 2017

1  SECCHI Giuseppe 16.09.1998 FNINE A 55.73 87 117 204



8  MARZULLO Andrea 12.12.1996 IRONF A 61.56 80 --- --- 80

7  GIORDANELLI Pietro 22.04.1998 EXAIR A 61.25 110 115 --- 110

6  RICCI Pasquale 25.07.1978 NATUR A 60.39 115 119 121 121

5  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWL A 61.73 121 125 128 128

4  INDOVIGLIA Antonio 05.08.1999 VLASO A 61.98 124 128 130 130

3  RUBINO Massimiliano 30.09.1983 JOGPA A 61.73 123 131 140 140

2  DI GIUSTO Michael 16.02.1995 ESERC A 61.95 133 140 --- 140

1  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 FIORO A 57.47 142 148 153 148

RESULT MEN 62 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES
Lido di Ostia (RM)    25-26 Febbraio 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  DI GIUSTO Michael 16.02.1995 ESERC A 61.95 112 140 252

3  RUBINO Massimiliano 30.09.1983 JOGPA A 61.73 108 140 248

4  INDOVIGLIA Antonio 05.08.1999 VLASO A 61.98 106 130 236

5  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWL A 61.73 107 128 235

6  RICCI Pasquale 25.07.1978 NATUR A 60.39 90 121 211

7  GIORDANELLI Pietro 22.04.1998 EXAIR A 61.25 87 110 197

8  MARZULLO Andrea 12.12.1996 IRONF A 61.56 80 80 160

RESULT MEN 62 Kg SE TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES
Lido di Ostia (RM)    25-26 Febbraio 2017

1  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 FIORO A 57.47 122 148 270



4 522  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 INMAR 180 55.05 80 86 91 91 102 107 112 112 203
2 476  GANDINI Mattia 12.09.1989 ACAMO 190 55.45 85 90 93 90 105 110 114 105 195
3 494  DESSI Luca 24.07.1994 PIGLI 195 55.56 85 88 88 85 112 112 115 115 200
5 572  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 PEURI 176 53.23 78 78 78 78 98 98 98 98 176

1 239  PAGLIARO Kevin Pio 18.12.1999 REVOL 30 55.22 76 80 82 80 97 101 104 101 181

16 869  RUBINO Massimiliano 30.09.1983 JOGPA 205 61.73 100 105 108 108 123 131 140 140 248
15 766  GIORDANELLI Pietro 22.04.1998 EXAIR 195 61.25 87 92 --- 87 110 115 --- 110 197
14 579  INDOVIGLIA Antonio 05.08.1999 VLASO 224 61.98 102 106 106 106 124 128 130 130 236
13 516  DI GIUSTO Michael 16.02.1995 ESERC 250 61.95 105 109 112 112 133 140 --- 140 252
12 415  MARZULLO Andrea 12.12.1996 IRONF 180 61.56 80 87 --- 80 80 --- --- 80 160
11 338  RICCI Pasquale 25.07.1978 NATUR 199 60.39 85 90 93 90 115 119 121 121 211
10 268  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 FIORO 245 57.47 114 118 122 122 142 148 153 148 270
9 210  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWL 222 61.73 101 105 107 107 121 125 128 128 235
8 965  MENEGUZZO Marco 27.10.1996 UMBER 190 55.87 88 91 92 88 108 113 113 108 196
7 746  SECCHI Giuseppe 16.09.1998 FNINE 193 55.73 83 83 87 87 112 117 123 117 204
6 637  GALIANO Daniele V. 05.12.1995 PARLA 180 55.99 81 82 87 82 100 107 108 100 182

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry
MEN SE 56 62

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321 Total

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES

Lido di Ostia (RM) - 25-26 Febbraio 2017

President of jury:
Members of jury:

Center Referee:
Referee:

 

Res. Referee:
 
 

Tech. Controller:

Doctor on duty:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 02/25 09:00 Weigh-In:07:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:0



9  MESSINA Alessio 10.10.1999 INMAR A 67.64 90 95 100 95

8  DI FERDINANDO Fabio 10.05.1998 ATHLA A 66.56 95 100 100 95

7  MACIOCCU Davide 01.07.1987 21UTA A 67.77 90 91 96 96

6  TAIETTA Enrique 01.01.1995 BENTE A 67.83 90 94 97 97

5  COSTANZA Mattia G. 20.04.1994 SPPOW A 68.64 108 108 112 108

4  CERTOSSI Francesco 27.02.1993 TREVI A 67.51 110 116 119 110

3  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 AOSCA A 68.89 110 116 119 116

2  ARGENIO Giovanni T. 11.06.1995 MYLAN A 67.78 110 118 122 118

1  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ESERC A 68.75 125 133 135 135

RESULT MEN 69 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES
Lido di Ostia (RM)    25-26 Febbraio 2017



  CERTOSSI Francesco 27.02.1993 TREVI A 67.51 135 136 136 ---

  MACIOCCU Davide 01.07.1987 21UTA A 67.77 121 121 121 ---

  COSTANZA Mattia G. 20.04.1994 SPPOW A 68.64 133 134 135 ---

6  ARGENIO Giovanni T. 11.06.1995 MYLAN A 67.78 100 110 120 120

5  MESSINA Alessio 10.10.1999 INMAR A 67.64 120 125 125 120

4  DI FERDINANDO Fabio 10.05.1998 ATHLA A 66.56 120 125 125 120

3  TAIETTA Enrique 01.01.1995 BENTE A 67.83 120 123 125 123

2  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 AOSCA A 68.89 135 141 150 141

1  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ESERC A 68.75 150 154 160 150

RESULT MEN 69 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES
Lido di Ostia (RM)    25-26 Febbraio 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 AOSCA A 68.89 116 141 257

3  ARGENIO Giovanni T. 11.06.1995 MYLAN A 67.78 118 120 238

4  TAIETTA Enrique 01.01.1995 BENTE A 67.83 97 123 220

5  DI FERDINANDO Fabio 10.05.1998 ATHLA A 66.56 95 120 215

6  MESSINA Alessio 10.10.1999 INMAR A 67.64 95 120 215

  CERTOSSI Francesco 27.02.1993 TREVI A 67.51 110 --- ---

  COSTANZA Mattia G. 20.04.1994 SPPOW A 68.64 108 --- ---

  MACIOCCU Davide 01.07.1987 21UTA A 67.77 96 --- ---

RESULT MEN 69 Kg SE TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES
Lido di Ostia (RM)    25-26 Febbraio 2017

1  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ESERC A 68.75 135 150 285



  SPINELLI Alessandro 18.10.1982 BEGYM A 74.93 121 121 127 ---

7  PECONI Gianluca 08.04.1991 CRORM A 74.82 115 115 121 115

6  SARDA Angelo Federico 16.03.1996 ADRAS A 74.99 120 126 128 120

5  PECE Alessio 18.04.1995 AOSCA A 74.81 118 122 122 122

4  NUCCIO Riccardo 10.09.1996 HARDS A 76.02 125 125 128 125

3  FACIANO Samuele 19.12.1995 MAXIM A 76.22 123 127 131 127

2  MANNELLA Pierluigi 15.07.1991 ESERC A 75.76 126 130 134 130

1  ESPOSITO Salvatore 05.09.1997 BILLI A 75.26 128 133 137 133

RESULT MEN 77 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES
Lido di Ostia (RM)    25-26 Febbraio 2017



  SPINELLI Alessandro 18.10.1982 BEGYM A 74.93 --- --- --- ---

7  SARDA Angelo Federico 16.03.1996 ADRAS A 74.99 140 146 146 146

6  PECONI Gianluca 08.04.1991 CRORM A 74.82 145 150 150 150

5  FACIANO Samuele 19.12.1995 MAXIM A 76.22 145 150 155 155

4  PECE Alessio 18.04.1995 AOSCA A 74.81 153 156 161 156

3  NUCCIO Riccardo 10.09.1996 HARDS A 76.02 153 158 160 158

2  MANNELLA Pierluigi 15.07.1991 ESERC A 75.76 152 159 164 159

1  ESPOSITO Salvatore 05.09.1997 BILLI A 75.26 155 160 163 160

RESULT MEN 77 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES
Lido di Ostia (RM)    25-26 Febbraio 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MANNELLA Pierluigi 15.07.1991 ESERC A 75.76 130 159 289

3  NUCCIO Riccardo 10.09.1996 HARDS A 76.02 125 158 283

4  FACIANO Samuele 19.12.1995 MAXIM A 76.22 127 155 282

5  PECE Alessio 18.04.1995 AOSCA A 74.81 122 156 278

6  SARDA Angelo Federico 16.03.1996 ADRAS A 74.99 120 146 266

7  PECONI Gianluca 08.04.1991 CRORM A 74.82 115 150 265

  SPINELLI Alessandro 18.10.1982 BEGYM A 74.93 --- --- ---

RESULT MEN 77 Kg SE TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES
Lido di Ostia (RM)    25-26 Febbraio 2017

1  ESPOSITO Salvatore 05.09.1997 BILLI A 75.26 133 160 293



4 473  MACIOCCU Davide 01.07.1987 21UTA 210 67.77 90 91 96 96 121 121 121 --- ---
2 359  ARGENIO Giovanni T. 11.06.1995 MYLAN 220 67.78 110 118 122 118 100 110 120 120 238
3 434  TAIETTA Enrique 01.01.1995 BENTE 208 67.83 90 94 97 97 120 123 125 123 220
5 613  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 AOSCA 245 68.89 110 116 119 116 135 141 150 141 257

1 160  COSTANZA Mattia G. 20.04.1994 SPPOW 241 68.64 108 108 112 108 133 134 135 --- ---

17 795  MANNELLA Pierluigi 15.07.1991 ESERC 275 75.76 126 130 134 130 152 159 164 159 289
16 764  PECONI Gianluca 08.04.1991 CRORM 260 74.82 115 115 121 115 145 150 150 150 265
15 685  SPINELLI Alessandro 18.10.1982 BEGYM 273 74.93 121 121 127 --- --- --- --- --- ---
14 508  ESPOSITO Salvatore 05.09.1997 BILLI 283 75.26 128 133 137 133 155 160 163 160 293
13 395  NUCCIO Riccardo 10.09.1996 HARDS 280 76.02 125 125 128 125 153 158 160 158 283
12 392  SARDA Angelo Federico 16.03.1996 ADRAS 260 74.99 120 126 128 120 140 146 146 146 266
11 374  FACIANO Samuele 19.12.1995 MAXIM 270 76.22 123 127 131 127 145 150 155 155 282
10 103  PECE Alessio 18.04.1995 AOSCA 268 74.81 118 122 122 122 153 156 161 156 278
9 898  MESSINA Alessio 10.10.1999 INMAR 200 67.64 90 95 100 95 120 125 125 120 215
8 772  DI FERDINANDO Fabio 10.05.1998 ATHLA 215 66.56 95 100 100 95 120 125 125 120 215
7 689  CERTOSSI Francesco 27.02.1993 TREVI 250 67.51 110 116 119 110 135 136 136 --- ---
6 617  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ESERC 275 68.75 125 133 135 135 150 154 160 150 285

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry
MEN SE 69 77

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321 Total

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES

Lido di Ostia (RM) - 25-26 Febbraio 2017

President of jury:
Members of jury:

Center Referee:
Referee:

 

Res. Referee:
 
 

Tech. Controller:

Doctor on duty:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 02/25 11:30 Weigh-In:09:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:0



8  LARIZZA Alessio 04.05.1993 MAKTR A 84.72 115 120 121 115

7  FAVILLA Fabio 08.31.1994 MAXIM A 79.94 112 117 118 118

6  TUMIATI Nicola 07.07.1992 SPESM A 84.87 120 120 125 125

5  SEDERINO Andrea 30.04.1993 BODTR A 82.36 110 120 125 125

4  CARMISCIANO Angelo Jabez 04.25.1997 AUDAX A 81.37 133 138 142 138

3  MANNELLA Clemente 11.07.1988 VOLPI A 84.33 135 140 140 140

2  GINEVRA Andrea 05.07.1997 NUGIO A 83.94 131 136 141 141

1  PIZZOLATO Antonino 20.08.1996 FIORO A 84.68 150 155 158 158

RESULT MEN 85 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES
Lido di Ostia (RM)    25-26 Febbraio 2017



8  LARIZZA Alessio 04.05.1993 MAKTR A 84.72 135 141 144 135

7  SEDERINO Andrea 30.04.1993 BODTR A 82.36 140 145 151 145

6  FAVILLA Fabio 08.31.1994 MAXIM A 79.94 140 145 150 145

5  TUMIATI Nicola 07.07.1992 SPESM A 84.87 145 150 150 145

4  CARMISCIANO Angelo Jabez 04.25.1997 AUDAX A 81.37 165 170 171 165

3  GINEVRA Andrea 05.07.1997 NUGIO A 83.94 160 166 173 173

2  MANNELLA Clemente 11.07.1988 VOLPI A 84.33 162 170 175 175

1  PIZZOLATO Antonino 20.08.1996 FIORO A 84.68 190 197 197 190

RESULT MEN 85 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES
Lido di Ostia (RM)    25-26 Febbraio 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MANNELLA Clemente 11.07.1988 VOLPI A 84.33 140 175 315

3  GINEVRA Andrea 05.07.1997 NUGIO A 83.94 141 173 314

4  CARMISCIANO Angelo Jabez 04.25.1997 AUDAX A 81.37 138 165 303

5  TUMIATI Nicola 07.07.1992 SPESM A 84.87 125 145 270

6  SEDERINO Andrea 30.04.1993 BODTR A 82.36 125 145 270

7  FAVILLA Fabio 08.31.1994 MAXIM A 79.94 118 145 263

8  LARIZZA Alessio 04.05.1993 MAKTR A 84.72 115 135 250

RESULT MEN 85 Kg SE TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES
Lido di Ostia (RM)    25-26 Febbraio 2017

1  PIZZOLATO Antonino 20.08.1996 FIORO A 84.68 158 190 348



8  BASILI Federico 21.10.1992 SPESM A 93.35 120 125 125 125

7  CALO` Gianluca 21.02.1995 ANGIU A 93.61 115 120 125 125

6  ROMANI Giacomo 28.10.1990 CRO06 A 93.07 126 131 131 126

5  BURTSEU Volodymyr 09.04.1989 MERAN A 93.30 122 127 127 127

4  ROMOLO Flavio 21.03.1998 ROYAL A 91.65 115 122 127 127

3  MOSSONI Alessandro 22.09.1982 MENHI A 93.66 123 127 131 127

2  CANGEMI Enrico 05.11.1988 FIORO A 86.13 130 135 141 135

1  CURCURUTO Matteo 17.08.1998 ALPHA A 93.57 140 145 146 140

RESULT MEN 94 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES
Lido di Ostia (RM)    25-26 Febbraio 2017



8  ROMOLO Flavio 21.03.1998 ROYAL A 91.65 140 150 152 140

7  BASILI Federico 21.10.1992 SPESM A 93.35 145 145 151 145

6  MOSSONI Alessandro 22.09.1982 MENHI A 93.66 141 141 146 146

5  CALO` Gianluca 21.02.1995 ANGIU A 93.61 140 140 150 150

4  BURTSEU Volodymyr 09.04.1989 MERAN A 93.30 151 157 157 157

3  ROMANI Giacomo 28.10.1990 CRO06 A 93.07 153 159 170 159

2  CANGEMI Enrico 05.11.1988 FIORO A 86.13 155 155 160 160

1  CURCURUTO Matteo 17.08.1998 ALPHA A 93.57 165 166 175 166

RESULT MEN 94 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES
Lido di Ostia (RM)    25-26 Febbraio 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CANGEMI Enrico 05.11.1988 FIORO A 86.13 135 160 295

3  ROMANI Giacomo 28.10.1990 CRO06 A 93.07 126 159 285

4  BURTSEU Volodymyr 09.04.1989 MERAN A 93.30 127 157 284

5  CALO` Gianluca 21.02.1995 ANGIU A 93.61 125 150 275

6  MOSSONI Alessandro 22.09.1982 MENHI A 93.66 127 146 273

7  BASILI Federico 21.10.1992 SPESM A 93.35 125 145 270

8  ROMOLO Flavio 21.03.1998 ROYAL A 91.65 127 140 267

RESULT MEN 94 Kg SE TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES
Lido di Ostia (RM)    25-26 Febbraio 2017

1  CURCURUTO Matteo 17.08.1998 ALPHA A 93.57 140 166 306



4 605  GINEVRA Andrea 05.07.1997 NUGIO 290 83.94 131 136 141 141 160 166 173 173 314
2 229  PIZZOLATO Antonino 20.08.1996 FIORO 360 84.68 150 155 158 158 190 197 197 190 348
3 321  FAVILLA Fabio 08.31.1994 MAXIM 245 79.94 112 117 118 118 140 145 150 145 263
5 615  TUMIATI Nicola 07.07.1992 SPESM 270 84.87 120 120 125 125 145 150 150 145 270

1 140  CARMISCIANO Angelo Jabez 04.25.1997 AUDAX 298 81.37 133 138 142 138 165 170 171 165 303

16 964  ROMOLO Flavio 21.03.1998 ROYAL 253 91.65 115 122 127 127 140 150 152 140 267
15 957  BURTSEU Volodymyr 09.04.1989 MERAN 270 93.30 122 127 127 127 151 157 157 157 284
14 905  CURCURUTO Matteo 17.08.1998 ALPHA 305 93.57 140 145 146 140 165 166 175 166 306
13 716  CANGEMI Enrico 05.11.1988 FIORO 290 86.13 130 135 141 135 155 155 160 160 295
12 708  BASILI Federico 21.10.1992 SPESM 270 93.35 120 125 125 125 145 145 151 145 270
11 112  MOSSONI Alessandro 22.09.1982 MENHI 240 93.66 123 127 131 127 141 141 146 146 273
10 105  ROMANI Giacomo 28.10.1990 CRO06 270 93.07 126 131 131 126 153 159 170 159 285
9 11  CALO` Gianluca 21.02.1995 ANGIU 255 93.61 115 120 125 125 140 140 150 150 275
8 853  MANNELLA Clemente 11.07.1988 VOLPI 290 84.33 135 140 140 140 162 170 175 175 315
7 815  LARIZZA Alessio 04.05.1993 MAKTR 250 84.72 115 120 121 115 135 141 144 135 250
6 655  SEDERINO Andrea 30.04.1993 BODTR 250 82.36 110 120 125 125 140 145 151 145 270

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry
MEN SE 85 94

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321 Total

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES

Lido di Ostia (RM) - 25-26 Febbraio 2017

President of jury:
Members of jury:

Center Referee:
Referee:

 

Res. Referee:
 
 

Tech. Controller:

Doctor on duty:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 02/25 14:00 Weigh-In:12:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:0



8  NARDELLA Antonio 05.05.1985 CRO80 A 104.34 100 106 112 106

7  PICCAGLI Lorenzo 30.09.1992 ACAMO A 96.68 105 115 121 115

6  GRILLO Antonio 25.10.1996 ALBAC A 103.58 105 115 118 118

5  VIANELLO Lorenzo 03.06.1995 SPESM A 96.40 120 126 127 127

4  BARDINI Manuele 02.12.1995 TOMEI A 104.82 120 126 131 131

3  FIORE Federico 03.01.1990 BODTR A 97.74 125 130 133 133

2  SOMA Filippo 27.11.1992 PESNU A 94.56 135 138 139 135

1  GASPAROTTO Mauro 27.07.1993 PORDE A 101.26 135 140 144 140

RESULT MEN 105 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES
Lido di Ostia (RM)    25-26 Febbraio 2017



8  GRILLO Antonio 25.10.1996 ALBAC A 103.58 135 145 150 135

7  PICCAGLI Lorenzo 30.09.1992 ACAMO A 96.68 140 145 146 140

6  NARDELLA Antonio 05.05.1985 CRO80 A 104.34 140 149 153 153

5  BARDINI Manuele 02.12.1995 TOMEI A 104.82 150 155 159 155

4  VIANELLO Lorenzo 03.06.1995 SPESM A 96.40 156 159 161 159

3  FIORE Federico 03.01.1990 BODTR A 97.74 155 160 168 168

2  GASPAROTTO Mauro 27.07.1993 PORDE A 101.26 165 170 173 170

1  SOMA Filippo 27.11.1992 PESNU A 94.56 165 171 176 171

RESULT MEN 105 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES
Lido di Ostia (RM)    25-26 Febbraio 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SOMA Filippo 27.11.1992 PESNU A 94.56 135 171 306

3  FIORE Federico 03.01.1990 BODTR A 97.74 133 168 301

4  BARDINI Manuele 02.12.1995 TOMEI A 104.82 131 155 286

5  VIANELLO Lorenzo 03.06.1995 SPESM A 96.40 127 159 286

6  NARDELLA Antonio 05.05.1985 CRO80 A 104.34 106 153 259

7  PICCAGLI Lorenzo 30.09.1992 ACAMO A 96.68 115 140 255

8  GRILLO Antonio 25.10.1996 ALBAC A 103.58 118 135 253

RESULT MEN 105 Kg SE TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES
Lido di Ostia (RM)    25-26 Febbraio 2017

1  GASPAROTTO Mauro 27.07.1993 PORDE A 101.26 140 170 310



7  TODISCO Dario 29.01.1990 ALEXC A 139.36 102 107 112 107

6  CASTELLI Alessandro 20.06.1985 ALEXC A 118.42 108 113 118 113

5  FARINA Christian 15.08.1985 CASTE A 119.63 111 116 122 116

4  FAGGIONI Davide 11.05.1995 BENTE A 138.40 110 115 120 120

3  COMPAGNO Daniel 30.10.1990 CORTI A 113.60 121 125 130 130

2  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGPA A 116.86 130 138 142 142

1  MORICONI Federico 31.08.1996 FIROS A 117.63 137 143 150 150

RESULT MEN +105 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES
Lido di Ostia (RM)    25-26 Febbraio 2017



7  TODISCO Dario 29.01.1990 ALEXC A 139.36 140 150 150 140

6  FARINA Christian 15.08.1985 CASTE A 119.63 135 142 145 145

5  COMPAGNO Daniel 30.10.1990 CORTI A 113.60 151 155 157 157

4  FAGGIONI Davide 11.05.1995 BENTE A 138.40 151 156 159 159

3  CASTELLI Alessandro 20.06.1985 ALEXC A 118.42 153 157 160 160

2  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGPA A 116.86 170 183 187 187

1  MORICONI Federico 31.08.1996 FIROS A 117.63 178 184 190 190

RESULT MEN +105 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES
Lido di Ostia (RM)    25-26 Febbraio 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGPA A 116.86 142 187 329

3  COMPAGNO Daniel 30.10.1990 CORTI A 113.60 130 157 287

4  FAGGIONI Davide 11.05.1995 BENTE A 138.40 120 159 279

5  CASTELLI Alessandro 20.06.1985 ALEXC A 118.42 113 160 273

6  FARINA Christian 15.08.1985 CASTE A 119.63 116 145 261

7  TODISCO Dario 29.01.1990 ALEXC A 139.36 107 140 247

RESULT MEN +105 Kg SE TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES
Lido di Ostia (RM)    25-26 Febbraio 2017

1  MORICONI Federico 31.08.1996 FIROS A 117.63 150 190 340



4 348  BARDINI Manuele 02.12.1995 TOMEI 265 104.82 120 126 131 131 150 155 159 155 286
2 202  GASPAROTTO Mauro 27.07.1993 PORDE 300 101.26 135 140 144 140 165 170 173 170 310
3 215  GRILLO Antonio 25.10.1996 ALBAC 240 103.58 105 115 118 118 135 145 150 135 253
5 677  FIORE Federico 03.01.1990 BODTR 270 97.74 125 130 133 133 155 160 168 168 301

1 92  SOMA Filippo 27.11.1992 PESNU 290 94.56 135 138 139 135 165 171 176 171 306

15 992  COMPAGNO Daniel 30.10.1990 CORTI 270 113.60 121 125 130 130 151 155 157 157 287
14 737  MORICONI Federico 31.08.1996 FIROS 310 117.63 137 143 150 150 178 184 190 190 340
13 570  CASTELLI Alessandro 20.06.1985 ALEXC 250 118.42 108 113 118 113 153 157 160 160 273
12 553  FARINA Christian 15.08.1985 CASTE 230 119.63 111 116 122 116 135 142 145 145 261
11 503  FAGGIONI Davide 11.05.1995 BENTE 260 138.40 110 115 120 120 151 156 159 159 279
10 257  TODISCO Dario 29.01.1990 ALEXC 235 139.36 102 107 112 107 140 150 150 140 247
9 9  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGPA 295 116.86 130 138 142 142 170 183 187 187 329
8 969  NARDELLA Antonio 05.05.1985 CRO80 240 104.34 100 106 112 106 140 149 153 153 259
7 854  PICCAGLI Lorenzo 30.09.1992 ACAMO 245 96.68 105 115 121 115 140 145 146 140 255
6 682  VIANELLO Lorenzo 03.06.1995 SPESM 275 96.40 120 126 127 127 156 159 161 159 286

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry
MEN SE 105 +105

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321 Total

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES

Lido di Ostia (RM) - 25-26 Febbraio 2017

President of jury:
Members of jury:

Center Referee:
Referee:

 

Res. Referee:
 
 

Tech. Controller:

Doctor on duty:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 02/25 16:30 Weigh-In:14:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:0



MEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION

56
NationPlace

Total

Point

C A T E G O R Y

62 69 77 85 94 105 +105

1 FIORO   /  10 / 1   /    /  10 / 1 8 / 1   /    /  28 / 3

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES
Lido di Ostia (RM) 25-26 Febbraio 2017

Total 50 8 8 9 8 8 8 8 7 64

2 ESERC   /  8 / 1 10 / 1 8 / 1   /    /    /    /  26 / 3

3 JOGPA   /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1 14 / 2

4 INMAR 10 / 1   /  1 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  11 / 2

5 FIROS   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1 10 / 1

6 ALPHA   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /  10 / 1

7 BILLI   /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /  10 / 1

8 PORDE   /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /  10 / 1

9 AOSCA   /    /  6 / 1 4 / 1   /    /    /    /  10 / 2

10 ACAMO 8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1   /  10 / 2

11 BODTR   /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /  6 / 1   /  10 / 2

12 PESNU   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /  8 / 1

13 NUGIO   /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /  8 / 1

14 MYLAN   /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1

15 BENTE   /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /  5 / 1 8 / 2

16 MAXIM   /    /    /  6 / 1 2 / 1   /    /    /  8 / 2

17 SPESM   /    /    /    /  3 / 1 1 / 1 4 / 1   /  8 / 3

18 VOLPI   /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /  6 / 1

19 CORTI   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1 6 / 1

20 UMBER 6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1

21 MENHI   /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /  6 / 1

22 FNINE 5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1

23 HARDS   /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /  5 / 1

24 ALEXC   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 2 5 / 2

25 AUDAX   /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /  5 / 1

26 TOMEI   /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /  5 / 1

27 NEWWL   /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1

28 ROYAL   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /  5 / 1

29 TREVI   /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1

30 PIGLI 4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1

31 MERAN   /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /  4 / 1

32 VLASO   /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1

33 CASTE   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1 4 / 1

34 SPPOW   /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1

35 CRO06   /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /  3 / 1

36 NATUR   /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1

37 ADRAS   /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /  3 / 1

38 PARLA 3 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1

39 ALBAC   /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /  3 / 1

40 ANGIU   /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1   /    /  2 / 1

SE



MEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION

56
NationPlace

Total

Point

C A T E G O R Y

62 69 77 85 94 105 +105

1 CRORM   /    /    /  2 / 1   /    /    /    /  2 / 1

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES
Lido di Ostia (RM) 25-26 Febbraio 2017

Total 50 8 8 9 8 8 8 8 7 64

2 REVOL 2 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1

3 EXAIR   /  2 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1

4 21UTA   /    /  2 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1

5 ATHLA   /    /  1 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  1 / 1

6 CRO80   /    /    /    /    /    /  1 / 1   /  1 / 1

7 MAKTR   /    /    /    /  1 / 1   /    /    /  1 / 1

8 IRONF   /  1 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  1 / 1

9 PEURI 1 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  1 / 1

 BEGYM   /    /    /    / 1   /    /    /    /    / 1

SE



SE Men's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  PIZZOLATO Antonino 20.08.1996 FIORO 84.68 348 416.6527

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES
Lido di Ostia (RM) 25-26 Febbraio 2017

2  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 FIORO 57.47 270 413.0280

3  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ESERC 68.75 285 384.2921

4  MANNELLA Clemente 11.07.1988 VOLPI 84.33 315 377.9242

5  GINEVRA Andrea 05.07.1997 NUGIO 83.94 314 377.6037

6  ESPOSITO Salvatore 05.09.1997 BILLI 75.26 293 373.8312

7  CARMISCIANO Angelo Jabez 04.25.1997 AUDAX 81.37 303 370.2605

8  MANNELLA Pierluigi 15.07.1991 ESERC 75.76 289 367.3203

9  DI GIUSTO Michael 16.02.1995 ESERC 61.95 252 364.6633

10  RUBINO Massimiliano 30.09.1983 JOGPA 61.73 248 359.7894

11  NUCCIO Riccardo 10.09.1996 HARDS 76.02 283 358.9875

12  MORICONI Federico 31.08.1996 FIROS 117.63 340 358.6821

13  FACIANO Samuele 19.12.1995 MAXIM 76.22 282 357.1818

14  PECE Alessio 18.04.1995 AOSCA 74.81 278 355.9331

15  CANGEMI Enrico 05.11.1988 FIORO 86.13 295 350.2553

16  CURCURUTO Matteo 17.08.1998 ALPHA 93.57 306 349.7829

17  SOMA Filippo 27.11.1992 PESNU 94.56 306 348.2184

18  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGPA 116.86 329 347.7027

19  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 AOSCA 68.89 257 346.0851

20  GASPAROTTO Mauro 27.07.1993 PORDE 101.26 310 343.2720

21  INDOVIGLIA Antonio 05.08.1999 VLASO 61.98 236 341.3920

22  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWL 61.73 235 340.9295

23  SARDA Angelo Federico 16.03.1996 ADRAS 74.99 266 340.0921

24  PECONI Gianluca 08.04.1991 CRORM 74.82 265 339.2622

25  FIORE Federico 03.01.1990 BODTR 97.74 301 337.9046

26  SEDERINO Andrea 30.04.1993 BODTR 82.36 270 327.8597

27  ROMANI Giacomo 28.10.1990 CRO06 93.07 285 326.5321

28  BURTSEU Volodymyr 09.04.1989 MERAN 93.30 284 325.0393

29  FAVILLA Fabio 08.31.1994 MAXIM 79.94 263 324.4275

30  ARGENIO Giovanni T. 11.06.1995 MYLAN 67.78 238 323.8823

31  TUMIATI Nicola 07.07.1992 SPESM 84.87 270 322.9047

32  VIANELLO Lorenzo 03.06.1995 SPESM 96.40 286 322.8623

33  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 INMAR 55.05 203 321.1435

34  SECCHI Giuseppe 16.09.1998 FNINE 55.73 204 319.6053

35  CALO` Gianluca 21.02.1995 ANGIU 93.61 275 314.2897

36  DESSI Luca 24.07.1994 PIGLI 55.56 200 314.0939

37  BARDINI Manuele 02.12.1995 TOMEI 104.82 286 312.7470

38  MOSSONI Alessandro 22.09.1982 MENHI 93.66 273 311.9325

39  RICCI Pasquale 25.07.1978 NATUR 60.39 211 311.0148

40  BASILI Federico 21.10.1992 SPESM 93.35 270 308.9448



SE Men's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

41  ROMOLO Flavio 21.03.1998 ROYAL 91.65 267 307.9788

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES
Lido di Ostia (RM) 25-26 Febbraio 2017

42  GANDINI Mattia 12.09.1989 ACAMO 55.45 195 306.7213

43  MENEGUZZO Marco 27.10.1996 UMBER 55.87 196 306.4666

44  COMPAGNO Daniel 30.10.1990 CORTI 113.60 287 305.7793

45  LARIZZA Alessio 04.05.1993 MAKTR 84.72 250 299.2491

46  TAIETTA Enrique 01.01.1995 BENTE 67.83 220 299.2431

47  DI FERDINANDO Fabio 10.05.1998 ATHLA 66.56 215 296.1022

48  MESSINA Alessio 10.10.1999 INMAR 67.64 215 292.9779

49  PICCAGLI Lorenzo 30.09.1992 ACAMO 96.68 255 287.5263

50  CASTELLI Alessandro 20.06.1985 ALEXC 118.42 273 287.4818

51  GIORDANELLI Pietro 22.04.1998 EXAIR 61.25 197 287.4097

52  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 PEURI 53.23 176 286.0891

53  PAGLIARO Kevin Pio 18.12.1999 REVOL 55.22 181 285.6391

54  FAGGIONI Davide 11.05.1995 BENTE 138.40 279 284.1910

55  GALIANO Daniele V. 05.12.1995 PARLA 55.99 182 284.0974

56  NARDELLA Antonio 05.05.1985 CRO80 104.34 259 283.6809

57  GRILLO Antonio 25.10.1996 ALBAC 103.58 253 277.8332

58  FARINA Christian 15.08.1985 CASTE 119.63 261 274.1098

59  TODISCO Dario 29.01.1990 ALEXC 139.36 247 251.3225

60  MARZULLO Andrea 12.12.1996 IRONF 61.56 160 232.5820
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